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Finfelt

. Navn

Klasse A

Arild Inge Wollan
Kenneth P. Hopstad
Rune Kimo

Roar Hembre

Geir Smavik

Pal Talmo

Bjgrn Jakobsen

Rolf Toven

Rune Kristian Hansen
Havard Hoff

Britt Elena Wollan
Jon Arne Brekken
Svein Olav Haarberg

Klasse B

Terje Fallmyr
Stig Arne Haugen
Stina Maria Aune
Roger Vik
Michael Strgm
Bjarn Bolkan

Roy Strgm

Hans Johansen
Gunnar Olaussen

Klasse C

Tomas Dahl

Magnar B. Kristiansen
Bjgrn Haarberg

Klasse D

Oliver Tobias Aas
Rune Haarberg
Tormod Fremstad
Frank Solem
Marius Strgm

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggar :
Dato :

Sted:
Event-ID :
Stevneleder :
Dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premieandel :

Oppnaelig poengsum:

Maks antall innertreff:

Klubb

Stgren SSK
Stgren SSK
Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
@rland PK
Trondhjems PK
Nesset PK
Trondhjems PK
@rland PK
Stgren SSK
Sunndal PK
Bodg SSK

Rissa Pk
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
@rand PK
Sitter PK
Verdal SSL
Sitter PK
Trondhjems PK
Melhus PK

@rland PK
Stjgrdal PK
Agdenes PK

@rland PK
Agdenes PK
@rland PK
Rissa PK
Sitter PK

Apent stevne
Feltpistol
Jrland PK
28.04.2018
Sankthansholet
315194

Bjgrn Harald Vik

Viggo Olden, Morten Antonsen, Roger Vik,

Britt E. Wollan, Kjetil F. Ragdsjg
F=32 G=22 M=28 R=26
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33
33
36
33
29
24
37
30
38
37
31
25
19

32
29
29
24
25
29
23
19
23

24
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23
18
11
17
15

SUM

104
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
94
94
93
85
74

94
92
92
92
91
80
80
80
79

91
65
47

82
70
67
65
65

Premie

198+62
163
90
65
43

181
138
69

129

155
103



6 Elin Viken

Orkla PK

18

56



Klasse Ul14
John Sverre Aas
2 Malin Vik

[E=Y

Grovfelt
. Navn
Klasse A
Britt Elena Wollan
Bjgrn Harald Vik
Havard Hoff
Rune Kimo
Rune K. Hansen
Morten Antonsen
Bjgrn M. Bruun
Jon Arne Brekken
Bjgrn Teigeth
Gunnar Olausen
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Klasse B
Terje Fallmyr
Hans Johansen

A WNPRP

Stig Arne Haugen

Klasse C
1 Kjetil F. Rgdsjg
Roger Vik

N

Klasse D

Tomas Dahl
Michael Strgm
Pal Talmo

Roy Strgm
Marius Strgm
Tormod Fremstad

OO0k WNBR

Militeerfelt
Navn

Klasse A

Arild Inge Wollan
Roar Hembre
Jon A. Brekken

3
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Geir Smavik
Bjgrn M. Bruun
Rolf Toven
Morten Antonsen
9 Rune Kimo

10 Bjgrn Teigseth
11 Hans Johansen

O~NO O A WNP

Kenneth P. Hopstad

Svein Olav Haarberg

Stagren SSK
@rland PK

Klubb

Stgren SSK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Rissa Pk
Trondhjems PK
@rland PK
Trondhjems PK
Sunndal PK
Trondhjems PK
Melhus PK

Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
Stgren SSK
Trondhjems PK

@rland PK
@rland PK

@rland PK
Sitter PK
@rland PK
Sitter PK
Sitter PK
@rland PK

Klubb

Stgren SSK
Tronheim PK
Sunndal PK
Bodg SSK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Nesset PK
@rland PK
Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
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36
34
32
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33
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25
20
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30
25
26
24

28
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17
27
27
13
15

34
28
28
18
27
29
28
27
22
18
10

69
15

SUM

103
101
101
100
100
99
98
90
86
71

103
82
79
78

95
80

95
87
80
79
61
58

SUM

98
95
93
90
86
80
80
80
75
69
55

86+4

Premie

181+42
138
69
43

129
43

86

155
103

Premie

189
151
80
54
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Klasse B

Bjgrn H. Vik
Terje Fallmyr
Terje Kolstad
Bjarn Ligaard
Gunnar Olausen
Stig Eriksen
Stig A. Haugen
Roger Vik

Klasse C

Bjarn Bolkan
Michael Strgm
Magnar Kristiansen

Klasse D

Roy Strgm

Rune B. Haarberg
Pal Talmo

Oliver Tobias Aas
Bjgrn Haarberg
Marius Strgm

Revolverfelt

. Navn

Klasse A

Arild Inge Wollan
Rolf Toven

Britta Elena Wollan
Bjarn Harald Vik
Rune K. Hansen
Terje Kolstad
Bjgrn Jakobsen
Bjorn Teigseth
Hans Johansen
Rune Kimo

Jon A. Brekken

Klasse B

Roger Vik

Svein O. Haarberg
Gunnar Olaussen
Terje Fallmyr

Stig Eriksen

Roy Strgm

Klasse C
Stina M. Aune
Bjgrn Haarberg

Klasse D
Geir Smavik
Oliver Aas
Tomas Dahl
Frank Solem

Jrland PK
Rissa PK
Verdal SSL
Stjgrdal PK
Melhus PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Jrland PK

Verdal SSL
Sitter PK
Stjgrdal PK

Sitter PK
Agdenes PK
@rland PK
Jrland PK
Agdenes PK
Sitter PK

Klubb

Stgren SSK
Nesset PK
Stgren SSK
Jrland PK
Trondhjems PK
Verdal SSL
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Rissa PK
Sunndal PK

@rland PK
Bodg SSK
Melhus PK
Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
Sitter IL

Trondhjems PK
Agdenes PK

Trondhjems PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
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26
15
14
11
19

17
24
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15
14
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99
90
89
85
78
75
70
68

74
73
43

86
68
65
59
57
42

SUM

99
97
97
95
94
93
92
92
91
90
85

88
85
84
83
83
75

76
74

80
77
72
67

172+52
116
56

129

155
103

Premie

189+50
151
80
54

155

103

86

151
65



5 Pal Talmo @rland PK 2 8 6 9 5 DNF

Klasse U14
1 John Sverre Aas Stgren SSK 8 8 9 8 8 4 8 7 4 8 21 72 43+2



